

Bids Results
From 05/28/2019 To 05/28/2019

Program **Case #** **Address** **Trade** **R. S. / L.P.**
EHL 15022503 2034 E CYPRESS ST (<=\$25K) Rehab Resdl (C61) Humberto / Rose

Contractor	Base Bid	Alt #1	Alt #2	Alt #3	Bid Result
SONORAN CAPITAL GROUP, INC.					Selected to bid
VIZCOM CONTRACTING, LLC					Selected to bid
ZOMARK CONSTRUCTION, LLC					Selected to bid
D & K ENTERPRISES, LLC					Selected to bid
SWABS-AZ, INC.					Selected to bid
SUNTERRA BUILDERS , LLC					Selected to bid
ADOBE ENERGY MANAGEMENT	\$28,590.00				Unsuccessful bid
RECON RESTORATION	\$38,300.00				Unsuccessful bid
G & G SPECIALTY CONTRACTORS	\$0.00				No response
D & K ENTERPRISES, LLC	\$26,650.00				Apparent low bidder
SONORAN CAPITAL GROUP, INC.	\$0.00				No response
VIZCOM CONTRACTING, LLC	\$73,850.00				Unsuccessful bid
SWABS-AZ, INC.	\$0.00				No response
SUNTERRA BUILDERS , LLC	\$30,030.00				Unsuccessful bid
BOYJIN DEVELOPMENT	\$36,580.00				Unsuccessful bid
ZOMARK CONSTRUCTION, LLC	\$0.00				No response

Bids Results
From 05/28/2019 To 05/28/2019

Program **Case #** **Address** **Trade** **R. S. / L.P.**
 EH8 18023782 2322 E ROESER RD (No Limit) Rehab Resdl (B-3) Cletus / Rose

Contractor	Base Bid	Alt #1	Alt #2	Alt #3	Bid Result
RECON RESTORATION	\$47,250.00				Unsuccessful bid
ZOMARK CONSTRUCTION, LLC					No response
ADOBE ENERGY MANAGEMENT	\$44,300.00				Unsuccessful bid
SUNTERRA BUILDERS , LLC	\$19,900.00				Apparent low bidder
D & K ENTERPRISES, LLC	\$46,350.00				Unsuccessful bid
G & G SPECIALTY CONTRACTORS					No response
SWABS-AZ, INC.					No response
BOYJIN DEVELOPMENT	\$44,914.00				Unsuccessful bid
SONORAN CAPITAL GROUP, INC.					No response

Bids Results
From 05/28/2019 To 05/28/2019

Program **Case #** **Address** **Trade** **R. S. / L.P.**
 EH8 18023825 3407 N 22ND DR (<=\$25K) Rehab Resdl (C61) Cletus / Tracy

Contractor	Base Bid	Alt #1	Alt #2	Alt #3	Bid Result
ADOBE ENERGY MANAGEMENT	\$36,950.00				Unsuccessful bid
VIZCOM CONTRACTING, LLC	\$52,990.00				Unsuccessful bid
SWABS-AZ, INC.					No response
D & K ENTERPRISES, LLC	\$41,650.00				Unsuccessful bid
SUNTERRA BUILDERS , LLC	\$21,925.00				Apparent low bidder
RECON RESTORATION	\$43,300.00				Unsuccessful bid
G & G SPECIALTY CONTRACTORS					No response
ZOMARK CONSTRUCTION, LLC					No response
BOYJIN DEVELOPMENT	\$51,573.00				Unsuccessful bid
SONORAN CAPITAL GROUP, INC.					No response

Bids Results
From 05/28/2019 To 05/28/2019

<u>Program</u>	<u>Case #</u>	<u>Address</u>	<u>Trade</u>	<u>R. S. / L.P.</u>
WA8	18023826	3407 N 22ND DR	(No Limit) Rehab Resdl (B-3)	Cletus / Tracy

Contractor	Base Bid	Alt #1	Alt #2	Alt #3	Bid Result
SUNTERRA BUILDERS , LLC	\$12,750.00				Apparent low bidder

Bids Results
From 05/28/2019 To 05/28/2019

Program **Case #** **Address** **Trade** **R. S. / L.P.**
EH8 18023838 5837 W OSBORN RD (No Limit) Rehab Resdl (B-3) Marcos / Tracy

Contractor	Base Bid	Alt #1	Alt #2	Alt #3	Bid Result
ADOBE ENERGY MANAGEMENT					Rebid required
ZOMARK CONSTRUCTION, LLC					Rebid required
SONORAN CAPITAL GROUP, INC.					Rebid required
BOYJIN DEVELOPMENT					Rebid required
SWABS-AZ, INC.					Rebid required
RECON RESTORATION					Rebid required

Bids Results
From 05/28/2019 To 05/28/2019

<u>Program</u>	<u>Case #</u>	<u>Address</u>	<u>Trade</u>	<u>R. S. / L.P.</u>
WA8	18023839	5837 W OSBORN RD	Weatherization	Marcos / Tracy

Contractor	Base Bid	Alt #1	Alt #2	Alt #3	Bid Result
BOYJIN DEVELOPMENT					Rebid required
ZOMARK CONSTRUCTION, LLC					Rebid required
ADOBE ENERGY MANAGEMENT					Rebid required

Bids Results
From 05/28/2019 To 05/28/2019

<u>Program</u>	<u>Case #</u>	<u>Address</u>	<u>Trade</u>	<u>R. S. / L.P.</u>
WA8	19023849	6419 W WELDON AVE	(No Limit) Rehab Resdl (B-3)	Cletus / Rose

Contractor	Base Bid	Alt #1	Alt #2	Alt #3	Bid Result
ADOBE ENERGY MANAGEMENT	\$18,600.00				Apparent low bidder

Bids Results
From 05/28/2019 To 05/28/2019

<u>Program</u>	<u>Case #</u>	<u>Address</u>	<u>Trade</u>	<u>R. S. / L.P.</u>
WA8	19059434	2322 E ROESER RD	(No Limit) Rehab Resdl (B-3)	Cletus / Rose

Contractor	Base Bid	Alt #1	Alt #2	Alt #3	Bid Result
SUNTERRA BUILDERS , LLC	\$23,305.00				Apparent low bidder

Bids Results
From 05/28/2019 To 05/28/2019

Program **Case #** **Address** **Trade** **R. S. / L.P.**
 LR3 19060904 2544 N 20TH ST APT Lead Based Paint Abatement Cletus / Laura

Contractor	Base Bid	Alt #1	Alt #2	Alt #3	Bid Result
SOUTHWEST HAZARD CONTROL,					No response
STRATTON RESTORATION LLC	\$30,990.00				Unsuccessful bid
RECON RESTORATION	\$29,900.00				Unsuccessful bid
D & K ENTERPRISES, LLC	\$29,400.00				Apparent low bidder
VIZCOM CONTRACTING, LLC					No response

Bids Results
From 05/28/2019 To 05/28/2019

Program **Case #** **Address** **Trade** **R. S. / L.P.**
 LR3 19060907 510 N 29TH AVE APT Lead Based Paint Abatement Humberto / Laura

Contractor	Base Bid	Alt #1	Alt #2	Alt #3	Bid Result
SOUTHWEST HAZARD CONTROL,	\$0.00				No response
D & K ENTERPRISES, LLC	\$19,300.00				Apparent low bidder
RECON RESTORATION	\$21,200.00				Unsuccessful bid
STRATTON RESTORATION LLC	\$36,310.00				Unsuccessful bid
VIZCOM CONTRACTING, LLC	\$36,090.00				Unsuccessful bid